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HOLLYWOOD ME – 

Ricochet Website With Thanks 

Leicester 

 

TRADESMEN & BUILDING MATERIALS EQUIPMENT  
 

 Quickstep Floorings fitted by FLOORS BY DESIGN UK LTD, www.quoteyourfloor.co.uk   

 Carpets supplied and installed by Powers Carpets www.powerscarpets.co.uk  

 Curtains, cushions and soft furnishings Tena Davey tena290156@yahoo.co.uk  

 Upholstery by JJ Geary  www.jjgearyandsons.co.uk 

 Domestic Cleaning, Time For You  www.timeforyou.co.uk 

 Protection Flooring supplied by PROTEC www.protection.co.uk  

 Flowers - Simon Lycett Celebrity Florist www.simonlycett.co.uk  

 Protective Footwear by Scruffs Workwear www.scruffs.com  

 Henry and Hetty Vacuum Cleaners supplied by Numatic www.numatic.co.uk  

 Professional Steamer supplied by Morplan www.morplan.com  

 Refuse Skip supplied by Blaby Skip Hire www.tp-skip-hire.co.uk  

LIVING ROOM: 

WALLS 

 Mirrored walls fitted by 24 hour Express Services www.expressserve.co.uk 

 Walls painted in Javan Dawn 3 matt emulsion by Dulux www.dulux.co.uk  

 Woodwork painted in Gloss White-  Albany Paints, www.albanypaint.co.uk  

SOFT FURNISHINGS:  

 Curtains made from Harlequin Verve Fabrics www.harlequin.uk.com  

FLOORING: 

 Laminate pacific oak planks, LPU1507 Quickstep; www.quick-step.co.uk  

FURNITURE: 

 Sofa, Barcelona 3 seat sofa in white leather - The Barcelona chair Company 

www.barcelonachaircompany.co.uk   

 Egg Chair in black felt - www.chairegg.com  

LIGHTING:  

 Riley Floor Lamp Habitat www.habitat.co.uk  

 Sputnik Ceiling Light – HomeSense www.homesense.com  

FIREPLACE: 

 Onyx Flame Fireplace in black, Gel Fireplaces Ltd www.gelfireplaces.com 

ACCESSORIES: 

 Burford Star Clock - Dunelm Mill www.dunelm-mill.com  

 Fruit bowl  by Blue Sun Tree www.bluesuntree.co.uk 

 

MASTER BEDROOM: 

SOFT FURNISHINGS: 

 Silver String Curtains by 4id Interiors www.4-id-shop.co.uk  

FURNITURE 

 Divan Bed Base Monster Beds www.beds.monsterbeds.co.uk 

 Barcelona Bench from The Barcelona Chair Company 

www.barcelonachaircompany.co.uk   

 Leather for Valence and Headboard, Andrew Muirhead www.muirhead.co.uk 
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LIGHTING 

 Urban Origami bedside table lamps, Dunelm Mill www.dunelm-mill.com 

ACCESSORIES 

 Pure Luxury Faux Fur Throw - Dunelm Millwww.dunelm-mill.com  

 Cushions by Schumacher  www.fschumacher.com  

  

GUEST BEDROOM: 

PAINT: 

 Walls painted in “Moroccan Sands 1 matt emulsion” Dulux Paint www.dulux.co.uk 

SOFT FURNISHINGS: 

 Curtains and cushions in “Delta - Black & Gold” - Brockhall Fabrics 

brockhallfabrics@gmail.com  

FURNITURE 

 Spectrum Vibrant Workstation in Orange by Project X Office 

www.projectxoffice.co.uk 

LIGHTING 

 Innermost Lighthouse Shade, Wild & Wolf Orange Trim Phone www.heals.co.uk  

RED CARPET REVEAL 

 Artificial Bay trees supplied by Silk Flowers Decoflora; www.silkflowersdecoflora.co.uk  

 Galvanised Silver 30cm Square Planters supplied by Primrose; www.primrose.co.uk  
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